

જીવિંદામી (સે) ગ્રામીણ પંચાયત પંચાયત
સરકાર ગાંધી

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134

Assessment No. 64 SBD 2021-22

Executive Engineer SUB-DIVISION

RWD Works Division

W. B. B. B.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Printed at - Soni Printers, Chandralok Chowk, Muz.

M/s Takshin Khan

42.5

ABSTRACT OF COST

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing and grubbing					
③ road land (by manual means) -					
Qty. vide TMBP ①					
Item no:- ① = 0.70 Ha					
② Rs 494.96.70/Ha					Rs 34647 = 00
②/④ Excavation for road -					
way in hill using					
manual means -					
Qty. vide TMBP ②					
Item no:- ① = 83.25 m ³					
② Rs 74.10/m ³					Rs 6168 = 00
③/⑤(a) Construction of					
embankment with					
material - 1000.0m lead					
Qty. vide TMBP ②					
Item no:- ② = 298.0 m ³					

② Rs 175.11/m ³					Rs 52182 = 00
④/⑤(b) 100.0m lead					
Qty. vide TMBP ②					
Item no:- 2 (B) = 944.02 m ³					
② Rs 138.27/m ³					Rs 130529 = 00
⑤/⑦ Construction of					
granular sub base					
by providing -					
Qty. vide TMBP ②					
Item no:- ② = 73.50 m ³					
Qty. vide TMBP ③					
Item no:- ① = 289.193 m ³					
					362.693 m ³
② Rs 2453.34/m ³					Rs 1074155 = 00
⑤/⑩ Construction of					
granular sub base					
by providing -					
					C/O Rs 12,94,681 = 00

Continuation

B/F Rs 1294681 = ∞

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (4)					
1. No :- (1) =		50.20 m ²			
(2) @ Rs 2953.34/m ²					Rs 148257 = ∞
(7) (13) Providing, laying, spreading --- wongr3					
Qty. vide TMBP (5)					
Item no :- (3) =		42.94 m ²			
(2) @ Rs 3591.45/m ²					Rs 154216 = ∞
(7) (14) Construction of Unreinforced Plain cement Concrete ---					
Qty. vide TMBP (4)					
1. No :- (5) =		107.266 m ²			
(2) @ Rs 7489.25/m ²					Rs 803341 = ∞
(6) (21) P/L of a R.C.C pipe duct 300 mm dia across ---					

Qty. vide TMBP (5)					
Item no :- (2) =		22.50 m			
(2) @ Rs 839.28/m					Rs 18883 = ∞
(9) (23) P/E of typical masonry infomatory					
Sign board ---					
Qty vide TMBP (7)					
Item no :- (3) =		2 nos.			
(2) @ Rs 10987.28/No					Rs 21974 = ∞
(10) (24) E/w in excavation for foundation of structures ---					
Qty. vide TMBP (5)					
Item no :- (1) =		13.455 m ²			
Qty. vide TMBP (6)					
1. No :- (3) =		2.21 m ²			
					15.665 m ²
(2) @ Rs 260.59/m					Rs 4082 = ∞

Continuation

C/o Rs 2445434 = ∞

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

11/25	Providing m15 as levelling course in foundation -				
	Qty. vnde T msp (5)				
	1. No. - (2) =	1.3455m ²			
	Qty. vnde T msp (6)				
	1. No. - (2) =	1.50m ²			
				2.8455m ²	
	@ Rs 5940.41/m ²				Rs 16903=00

12/26	Providing Concrete for Plain in open foundations -				
	Qty. vnde T msp (5)				
	1. No. - (01) =	8.221m ³			
	Qty. vnde T msp (6)				
	1. No. - (01) =	2.69m ³			
	Qty. vnde T msp (6)				

	1. No. - (01) =	3.456m ³			
				14.367m ³	
	Limit Qty. =	13.87m ³			
	@ Rs 588.06/m ³				Rs 91376=00

13/27	P/L R.C.C 600mm dia pipe NPs for Culverts -				
	Qty. vnde T msp (6)				
	1. No. - (4) =	7.50m			
	@ Rs 1669.92/m				Rs 12524=00
					Rs 2566237=00
	Less 6.864 as for agg. (-)				Rs 176043=00
					Rs 2390194=00
	Add 1% L.Cest				Rs 23901=00
	Add 12% GST				Rs 286823=00
					Rs 2700918=00

Jagdish
A.O. 1.22

Continuation

J.E

C&P

Kishor
12/4/22